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Spring’s most authoritative interior design event has arrived. Bringing together ‘masters of design’, London Design Week 2020 is set to 
spark a remarkable dialogue between 120 international participants, interior designers and design enthusiasts. The six-day show is all  
about being immersed in design excellence, at a legendary hub that is as inspiring as it is influential.

Reflecting Design Centre, Chelsea Harbour’s commitment to creativity and connection, there is a packed programme. More than 100 
events and experiences will offer first looks at the new season’s collections, alongside workshops, talks, demonstrations and discovery 
tours that dig deeper inside the stories behind the latest designs and provide opportunities to meet the people who shaped them.

Among the products from 600 global brands, expect to see exquisite materials, couture detailing and the dramatic use of colour, pattern 
and texture, all of which celebrate the importance of provenance, skill, craftsmanship and a move towards informed choices. Adding 
another layer to the offering will be ‘house guests’ that will only be in situ for the duration of the show. They will bring fresh perspectives 
and even more ways for visitors to encounter world-class talent.

There will be an abundance of designer know-how all under one roof and expert guidance at every turn, from the acclaimed 
Conversations in Design series with top level insights to Grow Your Business sessions aimed at those who want to take the next step. 
Specially commissioned installations and restaurants complement the events programme, bringing to life the current mood in interiors.

The wealth of insider knowledge here is truly extraordinary, and it is our mission to share it as widely as possible. Please enjoy every 
minute and leave brimming with ideas and optimism about a new season of design.

Claire German, Managing Director

CONNECT,  CONVERSE & CREATE WITH MASTERS OF DES IGN
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11am
ACCESS ALL AREAS
THE BEWILDERING WORLD OF BESPOKE 
LIGHTING IN DESIGN PROJECTS 
Tollgård Pop-up
First Floor, Centre Dome
Staffan Tollgård hosts a discussion on commissioning 
bespoke lighting with leading lighting consultant Paul 
Nulty. Discover more about this multifaceted world, 
from understanding the language of light, design 
composition and craftsmanship techniques, through to 
using bespoke lighting to create beautiful schemes.
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11am – 1pm
ACCESS ALL AREAS
GLOBAL INSPIRATION FOR FABRIC CREATION
Jason D’Souza
First Floor, Centre Dome
Inspiration is everything. Join Massimo Noto, president 
of Agena, to gain an insight into how influences from 
across the globe are translated into the very latest 
luxury fabric collections. Enjoy a glass of Italian wine 
and local delicacies, and prepare to be inspired.
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WHERE TO EAT & DRINK
Pop-up restaurants and cafés, specially commissioned for 
London Design Week 2020, offer places to eat and drink, 
along with plenty of design inspiration. This year there are 
options in the domes, Design Centre East and the Design 
Avenue so make time to catch up with friends, colleagues 
and clients at one of these genial spaces.

FT HOW TO SPEND IT RESTAURANT
Design Avenue, Ground Floor
Enjoy seasonal, modern British dishes accompanied by 
a well-chosen wine list, conceived by Last Supper. The 
dramatic space incorporates a ‘masters of design’ theme, 
evoking a paradise garden with embroidered fabrics, 
luxurious textures and a flower-filled birdcage suspended 
overhead. Dine in or take away, with a grazing bar and a 
dish of the day adding more choice to the menu.

DOME CAFE
Ground Floor, South Dome
For something fresh and fast, drop in and pick up a 
sandwich, salad, soup, coffee or juice, or grab and go 
from the hot menu. The space features archival designs, 
providing a fresh perspective on heritage prints.

SECOND FLOOR CAFE
Second Floor, Design Centre East
Drop in and pick up a fresh sandwich, salad, coffee or 
juice – or stay and enjoy the convivial setting, with its 
forested wallcovering, dark teal tiles and metallic details.

COFFEE BAR
Third Floor, North Dome
Get your caffeine fix with a free coffee on the  
Third Floor. Collect a token on registration.

THE LIST COFFEE BAR
Ground Floor, Design Avenue
Compact and bijou, the Piaggio coffee cart is easy to 
spot. Enjoy a barista coffee and pastries while meeting 
up with like-minded design enthusiasts. Find out 
about The List by House & Garden, an indispensable 
guide to the design world - an essential for anybody 
transforming their home.
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ALL TOGETHER NOW
All Floors, Centre Dome
Specially commissioned for London Design Week 2020, 
a joyful installation of pretty ribbons sways in the breeze 
overhead. Conceived by Arabella McNie, it takes its 
inspiration from Design Centre, Chelsea Harbour’s vital 
role at the heart of international design. This is where 
the design community comes together to celebrate the 
brightest and the best of world-class talent.

CONNECT, CONVERSE, CREATE HUB
Ground Floor, North Dome
A place to plan your visit or meet up with friends and
colleagues, this curated space is a relaxing hub that
brings spring inside. Surrounded by lush planting, clusters
of contemporary outdoor seating, alongside rugs 
and textiles created in high tech yarns, conjure up an 
optimistic mood. The installation is sponsored by  
Paola Lenti.

GETTING THERE

COURTESY TRANSPORT
A Mercedes will take you to and from Sloane Square, 
via external participants in Chelsea.

TRAIN
Alight at Imperial Wharf. Links to mainline stations
and London underground. www.tfl.gov.uk

BUS
C3, 11 and 22 buses

CAR
No congestion charge.  
Secure underground car park.
Parking fees apply.
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TICKETS

CONVERSATIONS IN DESIGN
Speak to the helpful team on the Concierge Desk, 
Ground Floor, Centre Dome.
Book tickets online: www.dcch.co.uk

WORKSHOP, MASTERECLASS  
AND TOUR TICKETS
Speak to the helpful team on the Concierge Desk, 
Ground Floor, Centre Dome.
Secure your place online: www.dcch.co.uk

JOIN THE DESIGN COMMUNITY
Keep up to date with design inspiration, news and 
images every day via social media and online.
@designcentrech  
#LDW20AtDCCH

A COMMUNITY WITH THE GREATEST NAMES  
IN INTERNATIONAL DESIGN 

ABBOTT & BOYD • ALTFIELD • ALTON-BROOKE • ANDREW MARTIN • ART RUGS GALLERY • ARTE • ARTERIORS •  
ARTISANS OF DEVIZES • BAKER • BAKER LIFESTYLE • BEAUFORT COLLECTION • BELLA FIGURA • BRUNSCHWIG & FILS •  

C & C MILANO • CECCOTTI COLLEZIONI • CHASE ERWIN • CHRISTOPHER HYDE LIGHTING • CHRISTOPHER PEACOCK •  
COLE & SON • COLEFAX AND FOWLER • COLLIER WEBB • COLONY • DAVID HUNT LIGHTING • DAVID SEYFRIED LTD • 

 DAVIDSON LONDON • DE LE CUONA • DECCA • DEDAR • EDELMAN LEATHER • ESPRESSO DESIGN • ETHIMO • 
FLEXFORM • FOX LINTON • FRATO • GALLOTTI&RADICE • GEORGE SPENCER DESIGNS • GLADEE LIGHTING •  

GP & J BAKER • HARLEQUIN • HOLLAND & SHERRY • HOULES • IKSEL – DECORATIVE ARTS • INTERDESIGN UK • 
JACARANDA CARPETS & RUGS • JASON D’SOUZA • JEAN MONRO • JENSEN BEDS • JIM THOMPSON • JULIAN  

CHICHESTER • KRAVET • KVADRAT AT HOME • LACAZE LONDON • LEE JOFA • LELIEVRE PARIS • LEWIS & WOOD • 
LINCRUSTA • LIZZO • MARVIC TEXTILES • MCKINNEY & CO • MCKINNON AND HARRIS • MILES X BOOKSHOP •  

MORRIS & CO • MULBERRY HOME • NADA DESIGNS • THE NANZ COMPANY • NINA CAMPBELL • NOBILIS • OFICINA 
INGLESA FURNITURE • ORIGINAL BTC • PAOLO MOSCHINO FOR NICHOLAS HASLAM LTD • PERRIN & ROWE •  

PHILLIP JEFFRIES • PIERRE FREY • POLIFORM • PORADA • PORTA ROMANA • POTTERTON BOOKS • RESTED • ROMO • 
RUBELLI/DONGHIA • SA BAXTER DESIGN STUDIO & FOUNDRY • SACCO CARPET • SAMUEL & SONS • SAMUEL HEATH •  

SANDERSON • SAVOIR BEDS • SIBERIAN FLOORS • SIMPSONS • STARK CARPET • STUDIOTEX • SUMMIT FURNITURE • 
SUTHERLAND PERENNIALS STUDIO • TAI PING • TH2 • THREADS AT GP & J BAKER • TIM PAGE CARPETS •  

TISSUS D’HELENE • TOPFLOOR BY ESTI • TUFENKIAN ARTISAN CARPETS • TURNELL & GIGON • TURNSTYLE DESIGNS •  
TURRI • VAUGHAN • VENTURA • VIA ARKADIA (TILES) • VICTORIA + ALBERT BATHS • VILLEROY & BOCH •  

WATTS OF WESTMINSTER • WEST ONE BATHROOMS • WHISTLER LEATHER • WIRED CUSTOM LIGHTING •  
WOOL CLASSICS • YARN COLLECTIVE • ZIMMER + ROHDE • ZOFFANY

 LONDON DESIGN WEEK 2020 HOUSE GUESTS: AMY KENT • BRONZINO • ECCO TRADING • FLORA SOAMES •  
GAZE BURVILL • HABERDASHERY • HAUTE DECO • HYDE HOUSE • IDO DIFFUSION • ILALA • 

 LANCE WOVEN LEATHER X DAVID GIRELLI • LF TRADING • NICO • PARKSIDE – ARCHITECTURAL TILES  •  
ROSE UNIACKE • RUTLAND LONDON • STERLING STUDIOS • THE LIST BY HOUSE & GARDEN • ZAK+FOX

 PLUS OUTSIDE PARTICIPANTS DESIGNERS GUILD AND OSBORNE & LITTLE IN CHELSEA
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SAVE THE DATE

13–18 
SEPT 
2020

FOCUS/20
DESIGN CENTRE  
CHELSEA HARBOUR

PRESENTS

www.dcch.co.uk

Design Centre
Chelsea Harbour

London SW10 0XE
@LDW20AtDCCH

www.dcch.co.uk
020 7225 9166

All products shown throughout are
available at Design Centre, Chelsea Harbour. 

Design Centre, Chelsea Harbour
reserves the right to change the format
without notice and accepts no liability
if any events are varied, relocated or
cancelled. Information correct at time  

of going to press.

 New or relocated showroom
 House guests

Baker Lifestyle 
Brunschwig & Fils
Dedar
GP & J Baker 
Kravet 
Lee Jofa 
Mulberry Home
Nina Campbell
Rubelli/Donghia
Simpsons 
Threads at  
GP & J Baker

Alton-Brooke  
Arte 
DESIGN CENTRE 
EAST CAFE 
Espresso Design 
Th2 
Ventura 
West One Bathrooms 
Wool Classics

Lifts to Design Centre  
East showrooms

Arteriors  
Artisans of Devizes 
George Spencer 
Designs 
Jensen Beds 
Oficina Inglesa 
Furniture 
Sacco Carpet 
Siberian Floors 
Villeroy & Boch

C & C Milano
Decca
Lewis & Wood
Lincrusta
Nada Designs
Pierre Frey
Turnstyle Designs

The Nanz Company
Tai Ping
Tissus d’Hélène
Yarn Collective

DESIGN  
AVENUE

(Ground Floor)

Amy Kent

Bronzino

Ecco Trading

Flora Soames

Gaze Burville

Haberdashery

Haute Deco

Hyde House

Ido Diffusion

Ilala

Lance Woven 
Leather x 

David Girelli

LF Trading

Nico

Parkside – 
 Architectural 

Tiles

 Rose Uniacke

Rutland London

 Sterling Studios 

The List by 
House & Garden

DESIGN CENTRE NORTH

DESIGN CENTRE EAST

CENTRE DOME

David Hunt Lighting
Ethimo
SA Baxter Design Studio  
  & Foundry
Samuel & Sons
Sutherland Perennials    
   Studio
Tufenkian Artisan Carpets 
Via Arkadia (Tiles)
Watts of Westminster

Altfield 
Christopher Hyde 
Lighting
Colony    
Edelman Leather 
Gallotti&Radice
Original BTC 
Wired Custom Lighting

Ceccotti Collezioni
David Seyfried Ltd 
Holland & Sherry
Jason D’Souza
Lèlievre Paris
Tollgård

Bella Figura 
Chase Erwin 
Cole & Son 
INFORMATION DESK
Julian Chichester 
Kvadrat at Home
Paolo Moschino for  
   Nicholas Haslam Ltd 
Porta Romana  
Tim Page Carpets  
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SOUTH DOME

DESIGN CLUB 
DESIGN SPACE
PERSONAL SHOPPING
Rested
Stark Carpet
StudioTex

Collier Webb 
Frato
Houlès
Iksel – Decorative Arts 
Jacaranda Carpets 
& Rugs 
McKinney & Co 
Topfloor by Esti 
Turri 
Whistler Leather

Baker
Christopher Peacock
Davidson London
Harlequin
Porada
Morris & Co
Sanderson
Savoir Beds
Zoffany

Colefax and Fowler
DOME CAFE
Flexform  
Interdesign UK
Lizzo
Marvic Textiles  
Nobilis
Poliform 
Porta Romana 
Vaughan (just outside)

NORTH DOME

Art Rugs Gallery 
Beaufort Collection
Gladee Lighting
Perrin & Rowe
Summit Furniture  
Via Arkadia (Tiles)
Victoria + Albert Baths

De Le Cuona 
Fox Linton  
Jim Thompson
McKinnon and Harris  
Phillip Jeffries 
Sutherland Perennials    
   Studio

Abbott & Boyd  
Holland & Sherry
Lelièvre Paris
Romo
Samuel Heath

Andrew Martin 
DESIGN CAFE
Jean Monro 
Miles x Bookshop
Potterton Books
Turnell & Gigon 
Zimmer + Rohde

Bridge link to Design Centre East

ARRIVAL

Walkway

GET T ING AROUND
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